North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35562

Division: 19UB 2nd EAST H/A

Date: Friday, April 25, 2025

Home: 06 (19U) WCUSC Orange

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: BryanMSC 06

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 06 (19U) WHYFC JASA Blue
01 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

06 (19U) WCUSC Orange

01
10
11
14
16
17
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21
25
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i
05
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07
70
77
81
09
91

Name
Kevin Rodriguez Lopez

lan Smith

Geovanni Salmeron Coreas
Alexis Marente

Aldair Diaz Bravo
Julian Hernandez

Jerri Gonsales Ortiz
Michael Chavez
Christopher Romero-Lopez
Chris Aldana Gonzalez
Rayli Bocanegra-Zacatula
Jesse Fitzsimmons
Marco Solis Velazquez
Yahir Hernandez-Sanchez
Alfredo Alvarado

Erick Alvarez

Yahir Morales-Guzman
Miguel Montalvo Gonzalez

Skervenson Aphael

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

06 (19U) WHYFC JASA Blue

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Braden Colley

10 Landon Gussman
11 Malaki Martin

16 Bryce Scott

17 Emilio Rios Torres
18 Brody Bowser

19 Matthew Acosta

02 Kazu Turner

20 Kevin Bartek

03 Jeffrey Swinson Ill
33 Dominyck Padilla Garcia
04 Haithem Algaradi

05 Dainien Hughes

06 Cesar Jacobo Martinez
07 Gavin Walker

08 Erik Sanchez Valdez

09 Chance Yeager

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




